
1510

Technische Details
Technical Details

33500-1 1,600 300 (11.8) 2.1 (4.6) 170 (6.0) 1/4 6.3 (90)810.3

Vibration
m/s

Noise Level
dB(A)

Reversible
or not

Length
mm/inch

Weight
kg/lb

Air Consumption
LPM / CFM

Air Inlet
inch

Working Pressure
Bar / PSI

Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity
1 Housing 1 24 Clamp Nut 1 45 Supporter 1
1A Ball (Ø6.35mm) 1 25 Gear Case 1 46 Drill Bit (Ø8) 1
2 Pin (Ø3*27.8) 1 26 Gear Housing 1 46A Drill Bit (Ø6.5) 1
5 O-Ring (3.9*2.25*2) 1 27 Spring 2 46B Drill Bit (Ø10) 1
7 O-Ring (Ø3.5*1.5) 1 28 Ball (Ø4) 2 47 Lock Nut 1
8 Valve Stem 1 29 Adjusting Nut 1 48 Retaining Ring 1
9 O-Ring (P14) 2 30 Wave Washer (6200) 2 50 Arm (2") 1
10 Valve Bushing 1 31 Retaining Ring (S22) 1 50A Arm (3") 1
11 Spring 1 32 Ball Bearing (R8) 1 50B Arm (5.5") 1
12 Trigger 1 33 Gear Cage 1 51 Screw (M4*8) 1
13 Set Screw (M4*4) 1 34 Gear 2 52 O-Ring 1
14 Ball Bearing (696ZZ) 1 35 Pin (Ø3*17.8) 2 53 Muffler Nut 1
15 Set Screw (M3*12) 1 36 Washer 1 54 Muffler 1
16 Rear End Plate 1 37 Ball Bearing(R6ZZ) 1 55 muffler Retainer 1
17 O-Ring (Ø31.5*2.4) 1 38 Internal Gear 1 56 Air Inlet 1
18 Rotor Blades 5 39 Bit Holder 1 57 Service Wrench (2.5mm) 1
19 Rotor 1 40 Set Screw (M5*5) 1 58 O-Ring 2
20 Cylinder 1 41 Set Screw (M4*6) 1 59 Pin 1
21 Key 1 42 Adjust Attachment 1 60 Black Dummy Plug 1
22 Ball Bearing (608ZZ) 1 43 Spring 1 61 O-Ring 1
23 Spring 1 44 Retainer 1 62 O-Ring 1

R


